NO

A2 W OONDN

10

20
21

30
31

50
49
40
47
43
52
58
53
54
44
42
51
96

Nom

KARNEK-HANNOU Abraham

GOLAY Anatole
REHEL MAEL

LE ROY Timothée
ALVAREZ Esteban

PILLOU DAUTUN Ariane

PAPON Celestine
CHOSSELER Agathe

MARBOT Thomas
LOUVEZ Mathieu

VITELLI Jules

LE MOAL Alexandre
LE ROY Gabriel
KOCH Ernest
REHEL YANN
MAURER STEINER Kelyan
BRESON Arthur
PFLIEGER Lucien
PIECHOTTA Antoine
REHEL PAUL
FRITSCH Tim
LAUER-LIGIER Louis
HENRION Edouard

Club

CAKCIS
APACH
SEV
CAKCIS
APACH

SEV

SEV
ASCMR

SEV
SEV

SEV
SEV
CAKCIS
SEV
SEV
ASCMR
APACH
ASCMR
ASCMR
SEV
CAKCIS
ASCMR
SEV

1 000 meétres
embarcation  Catégorie L L I

K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H

K1D

K1D
K1D

C1H
C1H

K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H

Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin

Poussin

Benjamin
Benjamin

Minime

Minime

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

H Départ Temps Classement
14:00:00 00:06:15 1
14:00:00 00:06:30 2
14:00:00 00:06:56 3
14:00:00 00:07:24 4
14:00:00 00:07:26 5
14:00:00 00:07:27 1
14:00:00 00:06:45 1
14:00:00 00:06:55 2
14:00:00 00:11:05 1
14:00:00 00:12:48 2
14:20:00 00:05:41 1
14:20:00 00:05:50 2
14:20:00 00:05:54 3
14:20:00 00:06:13 4
14:20:00 00:06:18 5
14:20:00 00:06:25 6
14:20:00 00:06:29 7
14:20:00 00:06:30 8
14:20:00 00:06:40 9
14:20:00 00:06:43 10
14:20:00 00:06:44 11
14:20:00 00:06:46 12
14:20:00 00:06:57 13



NO

55
56
48
41
45
57

NO

64
62
61
60

63

70

88
82
83
84
86
81
87
85
80

Nom

ZUMBIEHL Fabien
BONZANI Evan
ECKERT Mael
BENAMOU Marcel

SCHMALTZ NIESS William

KAELBEL SEO William

Nom

RIEGER Aline
STEGMANN Zoé
RENIER Clémence
BERGER Alice

ROSSET Camille

PETITNICOLAS Faustine

ALVAREZ Francisco

LE NY Virgile

MARBOT Thomas
LOUVEZ Mathieu
STARCK Damien

KOCH Gustave

RISS Pierre

MAZUREK Marc
BOULANGER Emmanuel

Club

ASCMR
ASCMR
SEV
CAKCIS
SEV
CAKCIS

Club

APACH
ASCMR
ASCMR
ASCMR

ASCMR

CAKCIS

APACH
SEV
SEV
SEV

ASCMR
SEV

ASCMR
SEV
SEV

Embarcation

K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H

Embarcation

K1D
K1D
K1D
K1D

C1D

K1D

K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H
K1H

Catégorie

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin

Catégorie

Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime

Minime

Cadet

Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime

Minime

1 000 meétres

H Départ
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00

2 000 meétres

H Départ
14:40:00
14:40:00
14:40:00
14:40:00

14:40:00

14:40:00

15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00

Temps
00:07:01
00:07:03
00:07:07
00:07:09
00:08:25
00:09:50

Temps
00:11:14
00:12:00
00:14:25
00:15:51

00:15:09

00:13:41

00:10:15
00:10:21
00:10:26
00:10:37
00:11:11
00:11:39
00:11:43
00:12:38
00:13:38

Classement
14
15
16
17
18
19

Classement
1

2
3
4
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-5 secondes de pénalité



